2022 IDS July Schooling Show

Day Sheets
Ring: Ring 1 Saturday, July 16, 2022
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 107.1 Training Level Test 3 - Open
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
8:00 AM 624 Grace Thomas The Infamous El Guapo  T-3 Open
8:07 AM 931 Kristina Harig Silver Dollar Dreams T3 Open
8:14 AM 828 Sarah Mills Balendino HPF T3 Open
8:21 AM 923 Karlie Shaw Wheel and Deal T3 Open
8:28 AM 922 Bethany Miller Royalle Prince T3 Open
8:35 AM 916 Jennifer Turner Heartbreaker T3 Open
Class: 107 Training Level Test 3 - AA
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
8:42 AM 712 Kaitlyn Feiock Prince Caspian T-3  Adult Amateur
8:49 AM 588 Kim Kowalski Rich N Famous T-3  Adult Amateur
8:56 AM 371 Katherine Stickney Noble Dare T-3  Adult Amateur
9:03 AM 529 Aryn Eltzroth Goldfish T-3  Adult Amateur Scratch
9:10 AM 912 Jamie Edwards Legacy's Inspiration T-3  Adult Amateur
9:17 AM 341 Amy Branstine How's the Weather T-3  Adult Amateur
9:24 AM 628 Karen Smith Gorgeous T-3  Adult Amateur
9:31 AM 636 Julia Doyle El Sombrero Grande T-3  Adult Amateur
9:38 AM 630 Sandra Chevalier Wando T-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 114 Second Level Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
9:45 AM 782 Brianna Johnson Lilith 2-3  Adult Amateur
9:53 AM 494 Ashley Gray Kerigold 21 Open
10:00 AM AM Break *¥kBraghkk* *Break*
Class: 109.1 First Level Test 1 - JR/YR & Open
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
10:16 AM 828 Sarah Mills Balendino HPF 11 Open
10:23 AM 918 Autumn Underwood TST Wym Nia Heart 11 JR/YR
10:30 AM 536 Briley Schutte Leota Storm 1-1 JR/YR
10:37 AM 922 Bethany Miller Royalle Prince 1-1 Open
10:44 AM 704 Maryn Bohland Gather It All In 1-1 JR/YR
10:51 AM 485 Lisa Perez Ilenoir 1-1 Open
10:58 AM 917 Morgan Gear McDrift of Silver 1-1 JR/YR
11:05 AM 509 Annabel Freeman Pik Peryclese 1-1 JR/YR
11:12 AM 900 Sarah Mills FHF Roquette 11 Open
Class: 105 Training Level Test 1 - AA & JR/YR
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
11:19 AM 371 Katherine Stickney Noble Dare T-1  Adult Amateur
11:26 AM 537 Jessica Croquart Dafina Mazal T-1  Adult Amateur
11:33 AM 921 Paige Kretz BB Returns T-1 JR/YR
11:40 AM 906 Hayden Owens Aille HP Baxxter T-1 JR/YR
11:47 AM 902 Ella Sushka FHF Roquette T-1 JR/YR
Class: 117 Dressage Seat Equitation
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
11:54 AM 932 Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso DSE JR/YR
11:54 AM 514 Grace Christianson Daisy Duke Jeans DSE JR/YR
11:54 AM 540 Ava Walton Pineapple Puff DSE JR/YR
12:17 PM Lunch Break ***Break*** *Break*
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2022 IDS July Schooling Show

Day Sheets
Ring: Ring 1
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term
Class: 115 Third Level & Above Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
1:17PM 907 Eron Owens Galloway PSG Open
1:26 PM 914 Patrick Wolfe Revelation 4-1  Adult Amateur
1:34 PM 826 Laura Bassette Contessa's Valentino 3-1  Adult Amateur
1:42PM 919 Randal Wever Jolie Clair 3-1 Open
Class: 106.1 Training Level Test 2 - Open
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
1:50 PM 694 Rachel Skirvin EckSquigslt Design T-2 Open
1:57PM 931 Kristina Harig Silver Dollar Dreams T2 Open
2:.05PM 901 Sarah Mills Gunness Fire T-2 Open
Class: 112 First Level Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
2:13PM 369 Daniel Stickney Barter Creek Farm Captai 1-1  Adult Amateur
2:20PM 328 Toni Forslund CA Joe Cool 1-3  Adult Amateur
2:28 PM 330 Kelly Wood Clifford 1-1  Adult Amateur
2:35PM 910 Brandi Richwine Tymeless 1-1  Adult Amateur
2:42PM 913 Laura Himes First Promise 1-3 Open
2:50 PM 541 Jennifer Baldwin Bahara Thea 1-1  Adult Amateur
2:57 PM PM Break ***Break*** *Break*
Class: 124 $14 USPC/4-H Test of Choice
Judge at C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
3:12PM 539 Amber Walton Stormy IC  Adult Amateur
3:18 PM 932 Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso ILB JR/YR
3:24PM 540 Ava Walton Pineapple Puff IC JR/YR
3:30 PM 911 Britney Richwine Thor McCue T3 JR/YR
3:37 PM Freestyle Set-up ***Break*** *Break*

Class: 118

Judge at E: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"

4:05 PM
4:14 PM

782
428

Musical Freestyle
C: Cheryl Connell-Marsh
FS2 Adult Amateur

FST

Lilith
Balou Suede Shoes

Brianna Johnson

Heather Hall-Koenig Adult Amateur
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Saturday, July 16, 2022
H C M B Total %
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Day Sheets
Ring: Ring 2
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 107.2 Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR
Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
8:00 AM 915 Grace Christianson Lady Larkin T3 JR/YR
8:07 AM 449 Elizabeth Hess Spot the Difference T3 JR/YR
8:14 AM 791 Gavin Barnes In Kid's Honor T3 JR/YR
8:21 AM 542 Victoria Lake Bay's Anatomy T3 JR/YR
8:28 AM 704 Maryn Bohland Gather It All In T3 JR/YR
8:35 AM 548 Madeline Fisher Sunny Note T3 JR/YR
8:42 AM 902 Ella Sushka FHF Roquette T3 JR/YR
8:49 AM 549 Brenley Miller Gwaihir HDF T3 JR/YR
8:56 AM 514 Grace Christianson Daisy Duke Jeans T-3 JR/YR
Class: 123 $14 USPC/4-H Test of Choice
Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
9:03 AM 911 Britney Richwine Thor McCue T3 JR/YR
9:10 AM 540 Ava Walton Pineapple Puff LB JR/YR
9:16 AM 932 Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso IC JR/YR
9:22 AM 539 Amber Walton Stormy T-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 116 Third Level & Above Test of Choice
Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
9:29 AM 914 Patrick Wolfe Revelation 4-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 129 WDAA Level 1 & Above Test of Choice
Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
9:37 AM 918 Autumn Underwood TST Wym Nia Heart WDL1T3 JR/YR
9:44 AM 930 Jane Brack Hank WDL2T1 Adult Amateur
9:52 AM 917 Morgan Gear McDrift of Silver WDL1T2 JR/YR
9:59 AM AM Break *%¥Braghkkk *Break*
Class: 103 USDF Introductory Test C
Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
10:14 AM 921 Paige Kretz BB Returns IC JR/YR
10:20 AM 933 Keeahna Moore Storm N Hail IC JR/YR
10:26 AM 912 Jamie Edwards Legacy's Inspiration IC  Adult Amateur
10:32 AM 915 Grace Christianson Lady Larkin IC JR/YR
10:38 AM 935 Emily Burniston Lola's Creed IC Open
10:44 AM 929 July Owen Uma Zuma IC JR/YR
10:50 AM 534 Meshella Ferguson-Marti G IC  Adult Amateur
10:56 AM 548 Madeline Fisher Sunny Note IC JR/YR
11:02 AM 615 Carolyn Stovall The Infamous El Guapo ~ IC  Adult Amateur
11:08 AM 924 Lauren Reynolds Casino IC JR/YR
11:14 AM 436 Leah Borders Heebie Jeebie IC  Adult Amateur
11:20 AM 547 Grace Thomas Noodle IC Open
Class: 111 First Level Test 3
Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
11:26 AM 913 Laura Himes First Promise 1-3 Open
11:34 AM 328 Toni Forslund CA Joe Cool 1-3  Adult Amateur
11:42 AM 449 Elizabeth Hess Spot the Difference 1-3 JR/YR
11:50 AM 922 Bethany Miller Royalle Prince 1-3 Open
11:58 AM 927 Anne Varns Commemorate Bruce 1-3  Adult Amateur
12:06 PM 549 Brenley Miller Gwaihir HDF 1-3 JR/YR

2022 IDS July Schooling Show

Friday, July 15, 2022 2:59 PM

Term

Scratch

Saturday, July 16, 2022

H

C

B Total %
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2022 IDS July Schooling Show

Day Sheets

Ring: Ring 2
Time Entry Rider
Class: 128 WDAA Basic Test of Choice

Horse Test

Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
12:14 PM 916 Jennifer Turner Heartbreaker WDBT4 Open
12:21 PM Lunch *¥kBraghkk* *Break*

Class: 113 Second Level Test of Choice

Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
1:15PM 782 Brianna Johnson Lilith 2-3  Adult Amateur
1:23PM 509 Annabel Freeman Pik Peryclese 21 JR/YR
1:30 PM 494 Ashley Gray Kerigold 21 Open

Class: 102
Judge at

USDF Introductory Test B
C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"

1:38PM 934 Audrey Campbell Lola's Creed ILB  Adult Amateur
1:44PM 903 Chandra Cadogan Reliable With The Ladies ILB  Adult Amateur
1:50 PM 933 Keeahna Moore Storm N Hail ILB JR/YR
1:56 PM 543 Lauren Goode-Collins  Zinga ILB  Adult Amateur
2:.02PM 928 Mayalee Carpenter Titan Afire ILB  Adult Amateur
2:.08 PM 534 Meshella Ferguson-Marti G ILB  Adult Amateur
2:14PM 837 Margie Dash Balendino HPF ILB  Adult Amateur
2:20 PM 538 Jessica Croquart MM Moon Echo ILB  Adult Amateur
2:26 PM 547 Grace Thomas Noodle ILB Open
2:32PM 929 July Owen Uma Zuma ILB JR/YR
2:38 PM 924 Lauren Reynolds Casino ILB JR/YR

Class: 130 WDAA Level 1 & Above Test of Choice

Judge at C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"
2:44PM 930 Jane Brack Hank WDL2T1 Adult Amateur
251 PM 917 Morgan Gear McDrift of Silver WDLIT4  JRAR
2:59 PM PM Break *%%Braghkkk *Break*

3:14PM 546 Grace Thomas Lil' Bita Lena WDL2T3 Open

Class: 105.1
Judge at

Training Level Test 1 - Open
C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"

3:22PM 901 Sarah Mills Gunness Fire T-1 Open
3:29 PM 916 Jennifer Turner Heartbreaker T-1 Open
3:36 PM 694 Rachel Skirvin EckSquigsIt Design T-1 Open

Class: 104
Judge at

Introductory Test of Choice
C: Jenn Boblitt "L Grad"

3:43PM 436 Leah Borders Heebie Jeebie IC  Adult Amateur
3:49PM 640 Dominique Barr Comet ILA  Adult Amateur
3:55PM 615 Carolyn Stovall The Infamous El Guapo ~ IC  Adult Amateur

Friday, July 15, 2022 2:59 PM

Stat/Div Q

Term

Scratch

Saturday, July 16, 2022
H C M B Total %
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Ring: Ring 3

Time

Class: 125

Judge at
8:00 AM

8:07 AM

592
550

Class: 120

Judge at
8:14 AM
8:20 AM

904
920

Class: 101

Judge at
8:26 AM

8:32 AM
8:38 AM
8:44 AM
8:50 AM
8:56 AM
9:02 AM
9:08 AM
9:14 AM

538
934
640
837
608
903
928
543
534

Class: 119

Judge at
9:20 AM

9:26 AM
9:32 AM

927
906
904

Class: 126

Judge at
9:39 AM
9:46 AM
9:53 AM
10:00 AM
10:07 AM

436
592
550
545

Class: 106

Judge at

10:29 AM
10:37 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:07 AM
11:14 AM

537
542
791
920
636
712
918

Entry Rider

2022 IDS July Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Horse

Test

WDAA Intro Test of Choice (20m x 40m)
C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Carolyn Stovall
Payge Kendall

Dandy Montana Lad
Zach

USEF Eventing (20m x 40m) TOC
C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Sara Proctor
Tracy McBride

Gunness Fire
Boucco Round Trip

WDInt4
WDInt3

ENB
EBNB

USDF Introductory Test A (20m x 40m)
C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Jessica Croquart
Audrey Campbell
Dominique Barr
Margie Dash

Grace Thomas
Chandra Cadogan
Mayalee Carpenter
Lauren Goode-Collins

MM Moon Echo
Lola's Creed

Comet

Balendino HPF
Dandy Montana Lad

Reliable With The Ladies

Titan Afire
Zinga

Meshella Ferguson-Marti G

USEF Eventing (20m x 40m) TOC
C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Anne Varns
Hayden Owens
Sara Proctor

Commemorate Bruce

Aille HP Baxxter
Gunness Fire

ILA
ILA
ILA
ILA
ILA
ILA
ILA
ILA
ILA

ETB
EBNB
ENA

WDAA Intro Test of Choice (20m x 40m)
C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Leah Borders
Carolyn Stovall
Payge Kendall
Grace Thomas
Ring to 20m x 60m

Training Level Test 2 - AA & JR/YR

Jessica Croquart
Victoria Lake

Gavin Barnes

Tracy McBride

Julia Doyle

Kaitlyn Feiock
Autumn Underwood

Friday, July 15, 2022 2:59 PM

Heebie Jeebie
Dandy Montana Lad
Zach

Hancock Amara Moon

***Break***

WDInt4
WDInt4
WDInt4
WDInt4

*Break*

Stat/Div Q

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Dafina Mazal

Bay's Anatomy

In Kid's Honor
Boucco Round Trip
El Sombrero Grande
Prince Caspian

TST Wym Nia Heart

T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2
T-2

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Term

Scratch

H

C

Saturday, July 16, 2022

B Total %
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2022 IDS July Schooling Show

Day Sheets

Ring: Ring 3

Time

Class: 109

Judge at
11:22 AM

11:29 AM
11:36 AM
11:43 AM
11:50 AM
11:57 AM
12:04 PM
12:11 PM
12:18 PM
12:25 PM

910
369
588
930
628
330
341
541
529

Class: 127

Judge at
1:25 PM

1:32 PM
1:39 PM
1:46 PM
1:53 PM

Class:
Judge at
2:00 PM

2:07 PM
2:14 PM
2:21 PM
2:28 PM
2:35 PM
2:42 PM
2:57 PM

545
923
918
544
916

108

514
922
630
588
923
542

915

Class: 110

Judge at
3:05 PM

3:12 PM
3:20 PM
3:27 PM
3:35 PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:57 PM

428
909
536
509
328
930
917
900

Entry Rider Horse Test

First Level Test 1 - AA

Stat/Div Q

C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Brandi Richwine Tymeless 1-1
Daniel Stickney Barter Creek Farm Captai 1-1
Kim Kowalski Rich N Famous 1-1
Jane Brack Hank 1-1
Karen Smith Gorgeous 1-1
Kelly Wood Clifford 11
Amy Branstine How's the Weather 1-1
Jennifer Baldwin Bahara Thea 1-1
Aryn Eltzroth Goldfish 11
Lunch ***Break*r* *Break*

WDAA Basic Test of Choice

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Grace Thomas Hancock Amara Moon =~ WDBT4
Karlie Shaw Wheel and Deal WDBT1
Autumn Underwood TST Wym Nia Heart WDBT4
Allison Whisler Ima Little Stuck WDBT3
Jennifer Turner Heartbreaker WDBT1

Training Level Test of Choice

Open
Open
JR/YR
Open
Open

C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Grace Christianson Daisy Duke Jeans T3
Bethany Miller Royalle Prince T3
Sandra Chevalier Wando T-3
Kim Kowalski Rich N Famous T3
Karlie Shaw Wheel and Deal T3
Victoria Lake Bay's Anatomy T-2
PM Break ***Break*** *Break*
Grace Christianson Lady Larkin T-3

First Level Test 2

JR/YR
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
JR/YR

JR/YR

C: Betty Ortlieb "L Grad

Heather Hall-Koenig Balou Suede Shoes 1-2
Laura Lemmons Treasure Hunting 1-2
Briley Schutte Leota Storm 1-2
Annabel Freeman Pik Peryclese 1-2
Toni Forslund CA Joe Cool 1-2
Jane Brack Hank 1-2
Morgan Gear McDrift of Silver 1-2
Sarah Mills FHF Roquette 1-2
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Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Term

Scratch

Saturday, July 16, 2022
B Total %

Page 6 of 6



